
 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Designation Mobile Number Email id 

1 Mihir Jagdish Doshi CEO +91 98200 22200 mihir.doshi@credit-suisse.com 

2 Rajat Sabharwal Director +91 99670 59609 rajat.sabharwal@credit-suisse.com 

3 Parin Praful Sanghavi Director +91 98330 31117 parin.sanghavi@credit-suisse.com 

4 Puneet Matta Director +91 9820 185811 puneet.matta@credit-suisse.com 

5 Sumit Jalan Director +91 98206 36402 sumit.jalan@credit-suisse.com 

6 Shilpa Kaushik Company Secretary +91 98190 53579 shilpa.kaushik@credit-suisse.com 

7 Hansen Cardoza Compliance Officer +91 98191 70580 hansen.cardoza@credit-suisse.com   
 


